Industrial Grade Switch
 DATASHEET
20-Port Indrial Gigabit PoE+ Managed Ethernet Switch 8*10/
100/1000Base-T(X) and 12*100/1000 SFP Slots, 12-48VDC
Power Inputs
About the Switch: Wavesys’s WSI-2012-SFP Series is a 20-port Din-rail-mounting full gigabit
managed Ethernet switch, which provides 8*10/100/1000Base-T(X) and 12*100/1000Base-X fiber
ports. With high-density fiber connections, it allows user to transmit the data from serval end

Green RoHS Compliant
Safety UL61010-1, UL61010-2-201
Compliance NEMA TS2 (ITS)
MTBF (Telcordia SR-
332, Issue 3, GB, 25°C) 434,738 hrs.
Warranty 5 Years
Substation IEC 61850-3 Edition 2.0
75W Power Supply Series
WEDR-75-48
75W Industrial DIN-Rail Power Supply, 48VDC/1.6A, Universal 90-264VAC/127-
370VDC power input, Metal, -20°C ~ 60°C
75W Industrial DIN-Rail Power Supply, 48VDC/1.6A, Universal
90-264VAC/127-370VDC power input, Metal, -20°C ~ 70°C
WNDR-75-48
120W Power Supply Series
WNDR-120-24                 120W Industrial DIN-Rail Power Supply, 24VDC/5A, Universal 90-
WEDR-120-48                 120W Industrial DIN-Rail Power Supply, 48VDC/2.5A, Universal 90-
                                            264VAC/127-370VDC power input, Metal, -20°C ~ 60°C
                                            264VAC/127-370VDC power input, Metal, -20°C ~ 70°C
WNDR-120-48                 120W Industrial DIN-Rail Power Supply, 48VDC/2.5A, Universal 90-
                                            264VAC/127-370VDC power input, Metal, -20°C ~ 70°C
240W Power Supply Series
                                            264VAC/127-370VDC power input, Metal, -20°C ~ 70°C
                                            264VAC/124-370VDC power input, Metal, -25°C ~ 70°C
WSDR-240-24                 240W Industrial DIN-Rail Power Supply w/ PFC, 24VDC/10A, Universal 88-
WNDR-240-48                240W Industrial DIN-Rail Power Supply w/ PFC, 48VDC/5A, Universal 90-
480W Power Supply Series
WNDR-480-48                480W Industrial DIN-Rail Power Supply w/ PFC, 48VDC/10A, Universal 90-
                                            264VAC/127-370VDC power input, Metal, -20°C ~ 70°C
Optional Accessories-Power Supply Series
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES -SFP Transceiver Series
100Mbps Multi-mode SFP Transceiver Modules Series
SWFP-TM02-T                  100MbpsSFPTransceiver/LC,MMF,2KM,1310nm,-40°C~85°C
WSFP-TM02                  100MbpsSFPTransceiver/LC,MMF,2KM,1310nm,0°C~70°C
Copper SFP Transceiver Modules Series
WSFP-GC00-SG              SFP to 10/100/1000Base-T(X) copper Module, 0°C ~ 70°C
WSFP-GC00-SE              SFP to 1000Base-T copper Module, 0°C ~ 70°C
100Mbps Single-mode SFP Transceiver Modules Series
                                            85°C
WSFP-TS20-WA              100Mbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
WSFP-TS20-WB             100Mbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
                                            85°C
WSFP-TS30-T                  100Mbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 30KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
WSFP-TS30                      100Mbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 30KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
WSFP-TS20-WA-            T 100Mbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, -40°C ~
WSFP-TS20-WB-T          100Mbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, -40°C ~
1Gbps Multi-mode SFP Transceiver Modules Series
WSFP-GM00                   1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 550M, 850nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
WSFP-GM00-T                1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 550M, 850nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
WSFP-GM02                    1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 2KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
WSFP-GM02-T                1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 2KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
1Gbps Single-mode SFP Transceiver Modules Series
WSFP-GS10-T                  1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
WSFP-GS10-WA-T          1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
WSFP-GS40                    1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 40KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
WSFP-GS10                     1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
WSFP-GS10-WA              1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
WSFP-GS10-WB             1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
WSFP-GS10-WB-T          1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
WSFP-GS20-T                 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
WSFP-GS20                     1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
WSFP-GS40-T                 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 40KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
WSFP-GS60                    1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 60KM, 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
WSFP-GS60-T                 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 60KM, 1550nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
WSFP-GS60-WA             1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 60KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
WSFP-GS60-WB            1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 60KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
WSFP-GS80                    1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 80KM, 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
WSFP-GS80-T                1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 80KM, 1550nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
WSFP-GSH2                    1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 120KM, 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
WSFP-GSH2-T                1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 120KM, 1550nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
WSFP-GS40-WA            1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 40KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
WSFP-GS40-WB           1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 40KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
Dimension
© Copyright 2022 Wavesys Global. All rights reserved.Specifications and configurations subject to change without notice.
Wavesys Global | 16192 Coastal Highway | Lewes, DL-19958, County Of Sussex, |United States of America
www.wavesysglobal.com | sales.americas@wavesysglobal.com